CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
THIS ASSIGNMENT IS BEING RECORDED TO REFLECT BOTH RECORDINGS OF MORTGAGE
AND TO CORRECT DATE OF ASSIGNMENT.

			ASS	ICHMENT OF H	ORTGAGE			
ŧ	STATE OF	ALABAKA)		· · ·			
Ş	HELBY	COUNTY	•		: •			
	FOR	VALUE REC	EIVED, the	undersigned	FLEET MOR	TGAGE CORP		
Ç	reanized	i and exis	ting under	the laws of	the State of	Rhode Is	land	,
đ	ioes here	by GRANT,	, BARGAIN, (CONVEY, ASSI	GN AND DELIVER	t unto Real	Estate F	inancing,
# 1	B COPPORA	I tion, iti	s successor	s and assign	e, that certain to FLEET	MORTGAGE C	ORP.	Uy
4	n the pr	rincipal s	sum of \$ 64	4,615.00	, dated the	₽ <u>30th</u> _	day or	APRIL
1	19 90 and	filed fo	or record of	n the 3rd	day of	MAY	, 1	9 <u>90,</u> in
٠.	4	Book No.	289	. ON DARR DU	SHELBY mber 660	. togethe	r with th	e debt
t	thereby s	secured an	nd the note	therein des	cribed and all	interest	of the un	dersigned
4	in and to	o the land	is and prop	erty conveye	d by said mort	igage.		
)RJ	TGAGE RE-	-RECORDED	ON THE 20T	H DAY OF SEL	TEMBER 1990 II	N MB #310, ne. înc 1	rg. #5/1, ts succes	SDELDI (
		ens, FORE		2014 KCC. 1	:			
_						CORR		
	IN 5	VITNESS VI	HERBOF, the	said F	LEET MORTGAGE	CORP.	F	45
	ASS	ISTANT SE	CRETARY	and its	corporate sea	l to be her	eto affix	ed and
•	ttested	by De	bra A. Luck		. its ASS	ISTANT SEC	RETARY	,
		whom are	thereunto d	uly authoriz	ed, this the	20th	day of	SEPTEMBER
1	19 <u>9</u> 0							
	7.				ELERT MC	RTGAGE COR	Ð	
		STATE OF ALA.	SHELBY C		(Lender's		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·
	1810	TCERTIF	Y THIS WAS FILED				1.7/	1
					. BY:	Tina	Upuk	<u>u</u>
	9	I FEB I I	M 8 57		Name	Lina Muser	er.	
		4.	21		Title	ASSISTANT	SECRETARY	
	سيتحريه	1100 DE 100	ROBATE		•			
	•	COUGE OF I	MODALE.	· •	0			
1	ATTEST:	(affix c	orporate se	al)	300	7		
		. ^			1000			
•	BY:	10.	and t	٠	6			
•	Nai	me Debra	A. Luck	- 	1			
	Ti	t le ASS ist	ANT SECRETA	ARY				
			• • •		ļ			
1	STATE OF	WISCONSI	.N)					
•					•			
	MILWAUK	EE COUNTY	,		1			
	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, do hereby certify							
1	that	Tina Wh	eeler		and Bebi	TA A. LUCK		
•	whose na		ASSISTANT :		and		SECRETAL	
1	respecti	vely, of	FLEET MO	RTGAGE CORP.	wledged before	signed to	tne foreg a day, th	at being
1	veyance, informed	of the c	are known c ontents of	the conveys	nce, they, as	such autho	rized rep	resentat
	and with	full aut	hority, exe	cuted the s	ame voluntarii	y for and	as the ac	t of said
	corporat							
- (
- (•	· ·			eal, this the	2በተከ	day of S	EPTEMBER

My commission expires: 1-10-93

K. Clark

This instrument was prepared by Debra A. Luck

as an employee of FLEET MORTGAGE CORP.